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Position Other Positions Held
Fire Chief

City Manager

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Public Works /Utilities Director
Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Officer
Water/Wastewater Superintendent
Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Public Works Superintendent
Planner

Building Inspector

Police Officer

Finance Analyst

Senior Utility System Operator
Utility System Operator
Senior Maintenance Worker
Recreation Supervisor
Account Clerk Il Confidential
Account Clerk |l

Police Secretary

Assistant Fire Chief

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Police Chief

Senior Maintenance Worker

City

Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa

Colusa

Department
Fire
Administration
Police

Police

Public Works
Fire

Police

Fire

Police
Water/Sewer
Police

Police

Fire

Police

Public Works
Planning
Building

Police
Administration/Finance
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Recreation
Administration/Finance
Administration/Finance
Police

Fire

Parks

Streets

Police

Parks

Total Wages
$118,890
$103,256
$82,116
$81,512
$79,469
$78,675
$76,678
$71,709
$71,166
$65,932
$65,803
$65,671
$65,414
$64,912
$63,232
$62,258
$61,366
$53,234
$47,874
$46,353
$45,213
$42,113
$36,769
$36,564
$36,427
$36,374
$35,869
$35,313
$34,050
$33,913
$33,146



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Senior Maintenance Worker

Building Maintenance Worker

Account Clerk |l
Operator Mechanic
Finance Director

Utility System Operator
Utility System Operator
City Clerk

Senior Maintenance Worker

Fire Secretary - Part-time

Operator Mechanic

Fire - Part-time Firefighter

City Treasurer

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal
Part-time Help Seasonal

Part-time Help

Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa

Colusa

Streets

City Hall
Administration/Finance
Streets
Administration/Finance
Sewer
Water/Sewer
City Clerk
Streets

Fire

Streets

Fire

City Treasurer
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Fire
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Fire

$32,837
$32,353
$31,773
$28,706
$28,150
$25,978
$25,099
$19,500
$17,834
$14,135
$12,653
$10,120
$8,400
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,531
$3,084
$2,688
$2,442
$2,168
$2,161
$1,942
$1,582
$1,500
$1,390
$1,275
$1,034
$507
$297



64. Part-time Help Seasonal Colusa Recreation $262



